
 

Funding Verification Form 

EVENT #: 5969 
TITLE: Civic Center Ceiling Demolition and Restoration Contract 

Modification 
TOTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:  

 
 

 
FUNDING SOURCE: 

 
 

AMOUNT 

$ 1,821.75 

BUDGET YEAR FUND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

2018 311-CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND  9207-CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT 52842-OTHER COST CC0309 

NOTES 

  
Fiscal Impact Statement: Funds will be transferred from the Civic Center Holding Account (HA0551) to support this 
expenditure. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



 


